Page:1 of 7
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
承 認 書
CUSTOMER NUMBER
客户名稱： 编号: 标准
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
品 名：SMD POWER INDUCTORS 數量： 10PCS
PART NO. DATE

DC
Resistance
N1,N2(Ω)
Rated
Current
(A)Max.
Impedance
(Ω) Min
Freq.
range
(MHz)
Rated Volt.
(Vdc)Max
IR
(Ω) Min.
BCCM-0905C-100Y 10 +50%/-30% 1KHz/0.1V 0.08 Max. 1.6 300 20~200 50 10M
BCCM-0905C-250Y 25 +50%/-30% 1KHz/0.1V 0.16 Max. 1.0 600 5~100 50 10M
BCCM-0905C-400Y 40 +50%/-30% 1KHz/0.1V 0.25 Max. 0.9 800 5~100 50 10M
BCCM-0905C-510Y 51 +50%/-30% 1KHz/0.1V 0.32 Max. 0.8 1000 5~10 50 10M
BCCM-0905C-251Y 250 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.13 Max. 1.2 600 5~10 50 10M
BCCM-0905C-471Y 470 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.14 Max. 1.1 800 1~50 50 10M
BCCM-0905C-501Y 500 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.15 Max. 1.0 900 1~40 50 10M
BCCM-0905C-102Y 1000 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.31 Max. 0.8 1000 1~30 50 10M
BCCM-0905C-202Y 2000 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.42 Max. 0.6 3000 1~10 50 10M
Page:1 of 7
客户名称
CUSTOMER
-----

L1=L2 (uH)
DC
Resistance
N1,N2(Ω)
Rated
Current
(A)Max.
Impedance
(Ω) Min
Freq. range
(MHz)
Rated Volt.
(Vdc)Max
IR
(Ω)Min.
BCCM-0905C-472Y 4700 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.90 Max. 0.4 3000 0.5~5 50 10M
BCCM-0905C-652Y 6500 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 1.05 Max. 0.3 4000 0.3~2 50 10M
(1) .Rated Current:: Temp.rise 40°C Typ
(2) .Operating Temperature: -20°C up to +80°C
(3) .Storage Temperature: -20°C up to +40°C, 75% RH max.
五.材料清单/MATERIAL LIST